Daily Inspection Results
Thursday, June 23, 2016

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

Permit Inspection Address Completed Partial

VD Inspected By A/P Location ) Result
No Tvoe Inspected B A/P | ocation Date Ins Result
87736 Zoning Inspection 339 CELEBRATION CIR Stephen Haynes Silver Grace Phase 2 Bldg. 2 6/23/2016 N Passed
99216 Zoning Inspection 5168 DONOVAN ST Stephen Haynes WESTHAVEN LOT 1600, NEW 6/23/2016 N Waived
99351 Zoning Inspection 117 GIST ST Stephen Haynes GIST STREET SUBDIVISION, 6/23/2016 N Waived
LOT 1
102046 Final Inspection 4013 DEVINNEY DR Roger M. Layman WATERS EDGE SECTION | LOT 6/23/2016 N failed
14
103385 Final Inspection 517 BRENNAN LN Roger M. Layman Carronbridge Lot 489 - Renovation 6/23/2016 N Passed
103667 Zoning Inspection 967 RYECROFT LN Stephen Haynes LADD PARK LOT 691, NEW 6/23/2016 N Waived
103840 Final Inspection 5007 LAUGHING Roger M. Layman WATERS EDGE LOT 34, NEW 6/23/2016 N failed
BROOK LN
E103560 Final 2008 ECHELON DR Stephen R. Mallory ECHELON SECTION 1 LOT 75 6/23/2016 N failed
E103033 Service Release 1416 MOHER BLVD Maurice Holland 1416 MOHER DLVD LOT 16 6/23/2016 N Passed
E103635 Service Release 519 VINTAGE GREEN  Scott Harris SHADOW GREEN LOT 82 6/23/2016 N Passed
LN
E105165 Service Release 523 VINTAGE GREEN  Scott Harris SHADOW GREEN LOT 80 6/23/2016 N Passed
LN
E104325 Final 4030 BLOSSOM TRAIL Scott Harris Blossom Park Lot 14 6/23/2016 N failed
LN
E105447 Final 609 WEST END CIR Scott Harris Renovation 6/23/2016 N Passed
103323 Slab Inspection 5021 HUGHES XING Barrett Petty BERRY FARMS .. PUBLIX / 6/23/2016 N Partial
FOUNDATION
P105821 Final 1104 BRANDON DR Barrett Petty MOVING WATER LINE IN 6/23/2016 N failed

KITCHEN 4 FT INTO ISLAND
FOR SINK & WATER LINE FOR
FRIDGE TO ADJACENT WALL.

105428 Frame Inspection 1838 CHAMPIONSHIP Derek Beard WESTHAVEN LOT 1702, NEW 6/23/2016 N Passed
BLVD



105661

P105899

P105585

M104662

E107811

M105556

E108202

108123

104350

E104593

P104701

M108827

E108825

E108971

M109175

E105222

E109290

104350

E104185

E105162

E105809

E105168

103356

Frame Inspection

Rough In
Rough In

Gas Line

Final

Rough In
Temp

Slab Inspection

Fire - above
ground

Final

Plumbing Sewer
Line

Rough In
Rough In

Temp

Fireplace

Rough In
Slab
Life Safety

Rough In

Final

Final

Final

Final Inspection

6050 MAYSBROOK LN

1036 BEAMON DR
1030 BEAMON DR

611 NEWCOMB ST

1800 GALLERIA BLVD
STE 2340

1452 CASNER LN
2001 BEAMON DR

5037 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

1800 GALLERIA BLVD
STE 2340

5020 ROCKPORT AVE

348 RIVER BLUFF DR

347 RIVER BLUFF DR
2009 COLUMBIA AVE
231 PUBLIC SQ

1452 CASNER LN

2008 CANYON ECHO
DR

518 VINTAGE GREEN
LN

1800 GALLERIA BLVD
STE 2340

318 RIVER BLUFF DR

465 WIRE GRASS LN

708 SHELLEY LN

1611 WELLINGTON
GREEN

1104 BRANDON DR

Roger M. Layman

Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

Stephen R. Mallory

JOHN PRICE
Stephen R. Mallory

Roger M. Layman
WAYNE MOBLEY

Stephen R. Mallory

JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE
Scott Harris
Maurice Holland
JOHN PRICE

Stephen R. Mallory
Scott Harris
WAYNE MOBLEY

Maurice Holland

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Stephen R. Mallory

Barrett Petty

ECHELON LOT 20, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 588, NEW

LADD PARK SECTION 25
REVISION 2 LOT 589

LADD PARK LOT 661 NEW

COOL SPRINGS GALLERIA STE

2340
AMELIA PARK LOT 113; NEW

LADD PARK LOT 535

Water's Edge Lot 29

COOL SPRINGS GALLERIA
SUITE 2340 BUILDOUT

STREAM VALLEY LOT 291, NEW

Rvierbluff Lot 73

RIVERBLUFF LOT 2

BURGER KING

CREWS PUBLIC SQUARE
AMELIA PARK LOT 113; NEW

Stream Valley Lot 201
SHADOW GREEN LOT 54

COOL SPRINGS GALLERIA
SUITE 2340 BUILDOUT

RIVERBLUFF LOT 78, NEW

465 WIRE GRASS LN ..
RENOVATION

WESTHAVEN LOT 1681

FORREST CROSSING DECK &
SUNROOM ADDITION

HEATHPLACE @ CARNTON
RENOVATION LOT 101

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

failed

failed

failed

Passed

Cancell
ed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Partial

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed



E104843

103588

M108750

M103915

103907

P103907

E109437

M109441

E102983

E101558

P109465

101995

100937

E104608

E103389

E109495

M102902

108253

E96896

E106068

95602

103846

Rough In
Final Inspection

Rough In
Final

Final Inspection
Final

Rough In
Rough In

Final

Service Release
Plumbing Sewer
Line

Frame Inspection

Footing
Inspection

Final

Rough In

Final

Rough In
Foundation
Inspection
Occupancy Final
Slab

Frame Inspection

Final Inspection

2038 MAINSTREAM DR

861 FONTWELL LN

1042 BEAMON DR

137 KETCHCT

1613 SAND DOLLAR CT

1613 SAND DOLLAR CT

520 ROCHESTER CL

612 SUGARTREE LN

420 SNOWDEN ST

1120 HILLSBORO RD

237 2ND AVE

809 CALEDONIAN CT

404 CANNONADE CIR
2024 CANYON ECHO
DR

1365 COLUMBIA AVE
352 9TH AVE

4084 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

303 OBERLINCT

107 INTERNATIONAL
DR

5021 HUGHES XING
2000 ISLEWORTH DR

217 SAGEFIELD ST

Stephen R. Mallory
Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Scott Harris
Barrett Petty

Stephen R. Mallory

Maurice Holland
Barrett Petty

Roger M. Layman

Derek Beard
Stephen R. Mallory
Scott Harris

Scott Harris

JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
Maurice Holland
Stephen R. Mallory
Randall A. Tosh

Patrick T. Virrill

2038 Mainstream Dr., Water's
Edge Lot 233

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 986, NEW

LADD PARK LOT 587
AMELIA PARK LOT 145, NEW

Amelia Park Lot 96
Amelia Park Lot 96
WESTHAVEN LOT 1263

MAPLEWOOD .. 612
SUGARTREE LN

LADD PARK LOT 453, NEW

HARPETH VILLAGE BLDG C,
600amp SVC

SEWER LINE INSTALL

Lockwood Glen Lot 48

FIEDLSTONE ADDITION

STREAM VALLEY LOT 211; NEW

1365 COLUMBIA AVE ..
ADDITION

352 9th Ave North - Safety
Inspection

Berry Farms Lot 130
STREAM VALLEY LOT 294

Home 2 Suites

PUBLIX 1529; NEW
COMMERCIAL

Through the Green - Greenhaven -

Bldg C

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 495, NEW

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

Passed
Cancell

ed
Passed

failed

Passed
Passed
Cancell
ed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Partial

Partial

failed

Passed



P105278

E108721

P109504

E104651

M103588

M103012

M103846

E108588

96536

87768

99216

96536

100528

101468

P100528

E103975

104800

E103468

E103631

E103639

Rough In

Temp
Plumbing Under

Slab
Final

Final

Final

Final
Rough In

Life Safety

Zoning Inspection

Final Inspection

Fire - above
ground

Final Inspection

Life Safety

Final

Final

Frame Inspection

Final

Service Release

Service Release

5030 ROCKPORT AVE

207 WALTER ROBERTS

ST
901 HORNSBY DR

117 GIST ST

861 FONTWELL LN

408 SNOWDEN ST

217 SAGEFIELD ST

4000 GOLF CLUB LN

1431 PERRONE WAY

349 CELEBRATION CIR

5168 DONOVAN ST

1431 PERRONE WAY

6010 CAPTAIN
FREEMAN PKWY

1431 PERRONE WAY

6010 CAPTAIN
FREEMAN PKWY

229 SAGEFIELD ST

736 FONTWELL LN

2014 ECHELON DR

517 VINTAGE GREEN
LN

521 VINTAGE GREEN
LN

Roger M. Layman

Stephen R. Mallory
Patrick T. Virrill

Stephen R. Mallory

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill
Scott Harris

WAYNE MOBLEY

Stephen Haynes

Derek Beard

WAYNE MOBLEY

JOHN PRICE

WAYNE MOBLEY

JOHN PRICE

Stephen R. Mallory

Patrick T. Virrill

Stephen R. Mallory

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

STREAM VALLEY LOT 286, NEW

BERRY FARMS LOT 149
LADD PARK BRENLEY LOT 1123

GIST STREET SUBD, LOT 1

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 986, NEW

Ladd Park Lot 455

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 495, NEW

Westhaven Tennis Court and
Parking Lot Lighting

1431 PERRONE WAY. -
Touchstone Office Building

THE OLD ADDRESS WAS 1360
MOHER BLVD

Silver Grace Phase 2 Bldg . 4

WESTHAVEN LOT 1600, NEW

1431 PERRONE WAY. -
Touchstone Office Building

THE OLD ADDRESS WAS 1360
MOHER BLVD

6010 Captain Freeman Pkwy,
Berry Farms Lot 91

LOT 137 SECTION #4

6010 Captain Freeman Pkwy,
Berry Farms Lot 91

LADD PARK LOT 493

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 1009, NEW

Echelon Lot 76

SHADOW GREEN LOT 83

SHADOW GREEN LOT 81

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Cancell
ed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Partial

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

Partial

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed



E103755

P105365

103552

E105791

105424

105466

104835

P105696

105492

105778

M108027

105867

107981

E102787

108031

108077

P104701

95215

M108917

E108939

M104139

P105782

E109292

Final

Final

Slab Inspection

Final

Insulation
Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

Frame Inspection

Rough In

Slab Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

Fireplace
Life Safety

Slab Inspection
Rough In
Wall Inspection

Frame Inspection

Plumbing Water
Line

Fire - above
ground

Final
Rough In

Fireplace
Rough In

Slab

614 NEWCOMB ST

1316 STATE BLVD

1319 ADAMS ST

1576 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

1844 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

1440 CASNER LN

1011 REESE DR

1042 BEAMON DR

450 WILD ELM ST

8039 BROOKPARK AVE

318 RIVER BLUFF DR

325 SEABOARD LN
STE 150

1725 BISCAYNE DR

316 STEWART ST

246 SYCAMORE DR

513 PLOUGHMANS
BEND DR

348 RIVER BLUFF DR

870 OAK MEADOW DR

101 WESTWIND CT

901 HORNSBY DR

330 RIVER BLUFF DR

9009 KEATS ST

522 VINTAGE GREEN
LN

Stephen R. Mallory

Derek Beard

Barrett Petty

Scott Harris
Derek Beard
Barrett Petty

Derek Beard

Patrick T. Virrill

Derek Beard

Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
WAYNE MOBLEY

Barrett Petty
Stephen R. Mallory
Barrett Petty

Randall A. Tosh
JOHN PRICE
WAYNE MOBLEY

Barrett Petty
Stephen R. Mallory

JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard

Scott Harris

LADD PARK LOT 670, NEW

WESTHAVEN 1316 STATE BLVD

- RENOVATION
1319 ADAMS STREET

WESTHAVEN RENOVATION
WESTHAVEN LOT 1701, NEW

AMELIA PARK SECTION 3 LOT
115

RIZER POINT LOT 6, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK,
LOT 587, NEW

Westhaven Lot 1106

STREAM VALLEY LOT 242; NEW

318 River Bluff Drive, River Bluff
Lot #78

MAGAZINES.COM
OFC.RENOVATION

AMELIA PARK LOT 25; NEW
316 Stewart St.
246 Sycamore - Hill Estates

513 Ploughmans Bend Dr.
Rvierbluff Lot 73
SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN

STOREPLACE WEST ANNEX
Highlands at Ladd Park Lot 1123

RIVERBLUFF SEC 1 LOT 76,
NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1635, NEW

SHADOW GREEN LOT 56

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

Cancell
ed

failed

Partial

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

Cancell
ed

Passed



E104360

101402

M105830

P108097

103356

95598

E109429

M105899

103915

P103915

M103907

E104693

E109440

M109441

E105808

103012

M108817

102735

M108092

E106235

105155

M109462

Service Release
Fire - site

Rough In

Plumbing Under
Slab

Frame Inspection

Fire - above
ground

Rough In

Rough In

Final Inspection
Final

Final

Service Release

Rough In
Final

Final

Final Inspection
Rough In

Final Inspection
Fireplace
Rough In
Footing

Inspection
Rough In

5016 ROCKPORT AVE

230 FRANKLIN RD STE
101

960 RYECROFT LN

1037 BEAMON DR

1104 BRANDON DR

1000 ISLEWORTH DR

1205 REESE DR

1036 BEAMON DR

137 KETCHCT

137 KETCHCT

1613 SAND DOLLAR CT

82 ADDISON AVE

514 ROCHESTER CL

612 SUGARTREE LN

462 ALFRED LADD RD

408 SNOWDEN ST

5025 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

8017 KEATS ST

9009 KEATS ST

5025 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

4017 RURAL PLAINS
CIR

601 LOCKWOOD LN

Stephen R. Mallory
Curt Edelmann

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty
Curt Edelmann

Scott Harris

Patrick T. Virrill

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE

Scott Harris

Scott Harris
Barrett Petty

Stephen R. Mallory
Patrick T. Virrill

Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Stephen R. Mallory
JOHN PRICE

Roger M. Layman

5016 Rockport Ave., Stream Valley 6/23/2016

Lot #293
230 Franklin Rd, Ste 101

Ladd Park Lot 705

LADD PARK LOT 510

HEATHPLACE @ CARNTON
RENOVATION LOT 101

Through the Green - Greenhaven -

Bldg D

RIZER POINT .. 1205 REESE DR

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 588, NEW

AMELIA PARK LOT 145, NEW
AMELIA PARK LOT 145, NEW

Amelia Park Lot 96

Westhaven Lot 1684

WESTHAVEN LOT 1262

MAPLEWOOD .. 612
SUGARTREE LN

LADD PARK LOT 425
Ladd Park Lot 455

WATER'S EDGE LOT 31

8017 Keats St., Westhaven Lot
1640

9009 Keats St., Westhaven Lot
#1635
WATERS EDGE LOT 31

Tennessee Baptist Convention

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 219

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

Partial

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Cancell
ed
Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed



P109461

108584

P108418

95598

P106108

E109158

108427

M102477

E108973

P109465

P103588

P103012

P103846

M100528

101200

Plumbing Under
Slab

Foundation
Inspection

Plumbing Under
Slab

Frame Inspection

Rough In
Rough In

Foundation
Inspection

Gas Line

Temp

Plumbing Water
Line
Final

Final

Final
Final

Fire - above
ground

1113 MURFREESBORO
RD STE 319

703 WELSH LN

5021 HUGHES XING

1000 ISLEWORTH DR

954 HORNSBY DR

1707 BISCAYNE DR

8009 BROOKPARK AVE

4019 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

925 REBEL CIR

237 2ND AVE

861 FONTWELL LN

408 SNOWDEN ST

217 SAGEFIELD ST

6010 CAPTAIN
FREEMAN PKWY

4600 CAROTHERS
PKWY

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
JOHN PRICE
Randall A. Tosh

Patrick T. Virrill

Maurice Holland

Roger M. Layman

JOHN PRICE

Maurice Holland

Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE

Curt Edelmann

WILLIAMSON SQUARE .. MERCY 6/23/2016

COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE
Henley Lot 2

PUBLIX IN BERRY FARMS

Through the Green - Greenhaven -
Bldg D

Ladd Park Lot 1198
AMELIA PARK LOT 42, NEW

Stream Valley Lot 227

4019 General Martin Lane, Berry
Farms Lot 112

HILLSBORO RD WIDENING /
TEMP. OFFICE TRAILER - TEMP
SERVICE

SEWER LINE INSTALL

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 986, NEW

Ladd Park Lot 455

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 495, NEW

6010 Captain Freeman Pkwy,
Berry Farms Lot 91

4600 Carothers Pkwy

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

6/23/2016

Partial

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed
Cancell

ed
Passed

Passed

failed

Partial



